© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Taps
Standard Profile 2 and 4 Port Design/Full Profile 8 Port Design
The Cisco® 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Tap product line is the latest evolution of the HFC
network providing full support of the DOCSIS 3.1 standard. DOSCIS 3.1 support will
allow MSOs to fully and efficiently utilize their broadband networks to provide the
services that their subscribers demand. Support for DOCSIS 3.1 means that the

651 to 750 - 27 28 28 31
751 to 870 - 24 25 25 27
871 to 1000 - 23 23 23 27
1000 to 1250 - 22 23 23 23
Unless otherwise noted, specifications reflect typical performance and are referenced to 68° F (20° C). Specifications are based upon
measurements made in accordance with SCTE and ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 10
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Commerce Workspace tool at https://cisco-apps.cisco.com/cisco/psn/commerce
and refer to the ordering information provided in Table 8 through 9.
Table 8. Ordering Information - 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Taps
Product Description Part Number
Standard Taps
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 4 dB SG-TAP-2-04-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-2-08-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-2-11-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-2-14-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-2-17-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-2-20-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-2-23-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-4-08-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-4-11-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-4-14-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-4-17-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-4-20-STD
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-4-23-STD
Standard Tap - Surge Gap Face Plates
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 4 dB SG-TAP-2-04-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-2-08-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-2-11-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-2-14-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-2-17-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-2-20-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-2-23-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-4-08-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-4-11-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-4-14-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-4-17-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-4-20-SFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Tap Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-4-23-SFP
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Table 9. Ordering Information - Surge-Gap Full Profile Taps
Product Description Part Number
Full Profile Taps
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 4 dB SG-TAP-2-04-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-2-08-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-2-11-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-2-14-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-2-17-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-2-20-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-2-23-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-4-08-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-4-11-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-4-14-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-4-17-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-4-20-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-4-23-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-8-11-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-8-14-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-8-17-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-8-20-FP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-8-23-FP
Full Profile Taps - Surge Gap Face Plates
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 4 dB SG-TAP-2-04-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-2-08-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-2-11-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-2-14-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-2-17-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-2-20-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 2-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-2-23-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 8 dB SG-TAP-4-08-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-4-11-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-4-14-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-4-17-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-4-20-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 4-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-4-23-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 11 dB SG-TAP-8-11-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 14 dB SG-TAP-8-14-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 17 dB SG-TAP-8-17-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 20 dB SG-TAP-8-20-FFP
Cisco Surge-Gap Full Profile Tap, Faceplate 1.25 GHz, 8-way, 23 dB SG-TAP-8-23-FFP
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 10
For More Information
Cisco 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Taps products include some of the industry’s most complete range of high-
performance components. For additional information, please contact your Cisco Account Manager or Cisco System